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19. Tuomas KEKKI, Porin JS Fudoshin (5.kyu)

2

5. Kuutti KUUSIMURTO, Hontai Judo, H:ki (5.kyu)
0

13. Felix ASIKAINEN, Helsingin Judosport (4.kyu)
10

3

3. Ville KALA, Chikara, H:ki (4.kyu)
1

11. Dimitry TOIKKA, Kotkan JS (4.kyu)
0

4

7. Valtteri MARSIO, Espoon JK (5.kyu)
10

15. Joonatan KORPIJÄRVI, Kejubo, Keuruu (5.kyu)
0

5

2. Patrik RAVALT, Helsingin Judosport (4.kyu)
7

10. Onni OJENNUS, Suomen Kamppailu-urh (5.kyu)
0

614. Tomas LAINE, TUR (5.kyu)

712. Patrik PÄIVIÖ, Riihimäen JS (4.kyu)

8

8. Pihla SALONEN, Porin JS Fudoshin (4.kyu)
10

16. Luukas MURRAY, Hontai Judo, H:ki (5.kyu)
0
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Pihla SALONEN, Porin JS Fudoshin

Felix ASIKAINEN, Helsingin Judosport

Dimitry TOIKKA, Kotkan JS

Patrik PÄIVIÖ, Riihimäen JS

Tomas LAINE, Turun Judoseura

Ville KALA, Chikara, H:ki

Tuomas KEKKI, Porin JS Fudoshin

Patrik RAVALT, Helsingin Judosport


